« 4

//

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4779

Division: 12UG 2ND WEST

Date: sunday, February 26, 2023

Home: 11 (12U) GCAA Cleve Utd Fire G

010
011
012
014
017
019
002
020
021
022
024
003
004
044
005
006
007
074
076
008
009

Field: WvEM2A

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (12U) SSL Blue G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
11 (12U) GCAA Cleve Utd Fire G 11 (12U) SSL Blue G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Lilli McGonagle
Kait McGonagle
Lilly Villafana
Aubrey Wrench
Daniela Martinez Mata
Reese Wildenhain
Libbie Forbey
Veda Swan
Avery VanderMolen
Caroline Wimberly
McKenzie Sellew
Emmie Allison
Rylee Nobles
Carson Williford
Salina Mcfadyen
Peyton Potzgo
Haylin Vestal
Olivia Lee
Gabriella Ennis
Kirenveer Sidhu
Abbigail Jalik
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission s7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments




