

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game Report

Game #4779

Division: 12UG 2ND WEST Field: WVEM2A

Date: Sunday, February 26, 2023 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 11 (12U) GCAA Cleve Utd Fire G Away: 11 (12U) SSL Blue G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach		. <u> </u>	
Away Coach			
•	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (12U) GCAA Cleve Utd Fire G

11 (12U) SSL Blue G

No.	Name	Goals	Misc	onduct	No.	Name	Goa	s	Misco	onduct	
010	Lilli McGonagle	:		:				:			
011	Kait McGonagle	:		:				:			
012	Lilly Villafana	:		:				:			
014	Aubrey Wrench	:		:				:			
017	Daniela Martinez Mata	:		: :				:			
019	Reese Wildenhain	:		:				:		:	
002	Libbie Forbey	:		:				:		:	
020	Veda Swan	:		:				:			
021	Avery VanderMolen	:		:				:		:	
022	Caroline Wimberly	:		:				:		:	
024	McKenzie Sellew	:		:				:		:	
003	Emmie Allison	:		:				:		:	
004	Rylee Nobles	:		:				:		:	
044	Carson Williford	:		:				:		:	
005	Salina Mcfadyen	:		:				:		:	
006	Peyton Potzgo	:		:				:		:	
007	Haylin Vestal	:		:				:			
074	Olivia Lee	:		:				:		:	
076	Gabriella Ennis	:		:				:		:	
800	Kirenveer Sidhu	:		:				:		:	
009	Abbigail Jalik	:		:				:		:	
		:		:	_			:		:	

C1	Unsporting Behavior
C2	Dissent by Word or Action
C3	Pareietant Offancas

C4 Delays Restart of Play

- C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- C7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- S7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments